
 

MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 

2014-15 TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE 
 

 

2014-15 INDOOR SCHEDULE 

December 

Fri. Dec. 5 Blue & Gold Invitational Notre Dame, Ind.  

January 

Sat. Jan. 17 Badger Classic Madison, Wis.  

Fri. Jan. 23 John Tierney Invitational Milwaukee, Wis. 

Fri.-Sat. Jan. 30-31 Jack Johnson Invitational Minneapolis, Minn. 

February 

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 6-7 Meyo Invitational Notre Dame, Ind.  

Sat. Feb. 7 UW-Parkside Classic Somers, Wis. 

Fri. Feb. 13 GVSU BIG Meet Allendale, Mich. 

Fri. Feb. 20 Red & White Open Madison, Wis. 

Sat. Feb. 21 Panther Tune-up Milwaukee, Wis. 

Sat-Sun. Feb. 28-March 1 BIG EAST Indoor Championships New York, N.Y. 

March 

Fri.-Sat. March 13-14 NCAA Indoor Championships Fayetteville, Ark. 

 

2015 OUTDOOR SCHEDULE  

Thu.-Sat. March 26-28 Texas Relays Austin, Texas 

Fri.-Sat. March 27-28 Bill Cornell Classic Carbondale, Ill. 

April 

Thu-Sat. April 2-4 EIU Big Blue Invitational Charleston, Ill. 

Fri. April 10 Marquette vs. Milwaukee Dual Valley Fields   

Thu.-Sat. April 16-18 Mt. SAC Relays Walnut, Calif. 

Fri. April 17 Bryan Clay Invitational Azusa, Calif. 

Sat. April 18 Long Beach Invitational Norwalk, Calif. 

Fri.-Sat. April 24-25 Drake Relays Des Moines, Iowa   

Fri. April 24 Benedictine Twilight Lisle, Ill.   

May 

Fri.-Sat. May 1-2 Dave Rankin Invitational West Lafayette, Ind. 

Fri.-Sat. May 8-9 BIG EAST Outdoor Championships Villanova, Pa.   

Thu.-Fri. May 14-15 Gregory Invitational Naperville, Ill. 

Thu.-Sat. May 28-30 NCAA West Preliminary Rounds Austin, Texas 

June 

Wed.-Sat. June 10-13 NCAA Outdoor Championships Eugene, Ore. 

Wed.-Sun. June 24-28 USA Outdoor Track & Field Championships Eugene, Ore.  

 

Dates/times subject to change; check GoMarquette.com for latest schedule. 

Valley Fields is located at 1818 W. Canal Street, Milwaukee  

 


